
Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2025-2026)   
NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         
MONTH - OCTOBER 2025
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING LECTURE TOPIC

3 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 09.10.25 Thursday 8-9 AM Physioanatomy of Excretory System
4 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 09.10.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM Transport Across Cell Mmmbrane
5 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 10.10.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM RMP
6 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 10.10.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM Neuron

7 Dr. Aditya Prakash 
Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 11.10.25 Saturday 8-9 AM Cell organelles & Cell Membrane

8 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 13.10.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM Homeostasis

9 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 14.10.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM Composition & Functions of Blood

10 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 16.10.25 Thursday 8-9 AM GFR
11 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 16.10.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM Transport Across Cell Membrane
12 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 17.10.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM RMP
13 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 17.10.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM Classification of nerve fibre

14 Dr. Aditya Prakash 
Jaiswal Demonstrator 2025 18.10.25 Saturday 8 - 9 AM Intercellular Conection & Cell Adhession Mbmbrane

15 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2025 27.10.25 Monday 1 - 2 PM Body Fluids
16 Dr. Sonal Singh Assistant Professor 2025 28.10.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM Plasma Proteins
17 Dr. Salman Shafi Professor 2025 30.10.25 Thursday 8-9 AM Physioanatomy of Excretory
18 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2025 30.10.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM Transport Across Cell Mmmbrane
19 Dr. Archana Professor 2025 31.10.25 Friday 9 - 10 PM Action Potential
20 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Professor 2025 31.10.25 Friday 11 - 12 PM Degeneration & Regeneration of nerve fibre

S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING Heamet Lab / Human Lab
1 All Faculty  - 2025 09.10.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Coumpound Microscope     Recording of Arterial Pulse
2 All Faculty  - 2025 13.10.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Coumpound Microscope     Recording of Arterial Pulse
3 All Faculty  - 2025 15.10.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM Coumpound Microscope     Recording of Arterial Pulse
4 All Faculty  - 2025 16.10.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM Indentification of Cell             Recording of Arterial BP
5 All Faculty  - 2025 27.10.25 Monday 2- 4 PM Indentification of Cell             Recording of Arterial BP
6 All Faculty  - 2025 29.10.25 Tuesday Wednesday Indentification of Cell              Recording of Arterial BP
7 All Faculty  - 2025 30.10.25 Wednesday Thursday                  Revision                                           Revision

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 DEEPAWALI VACATIONS


